9-75M-703401(61)

PPLICATION No

DISAPPROVED.

NOTE: Plans may be corrected to meet objection sideration of objections is requested and then only if reacher approval no changes on approved plans ar filed to cover changes.

multiple Stalley Of A3 - Cahant Carretal &

Clini3 - Cyowill

Clini 4 - carred & c

Ulines - height jelly

A4 - They all deminsion live I clemanous

I betchenette so area con he campented

A5. all lenny Norma, m. 1 Cade.

A6 all apar marked

4 xhauld be indicated at

47. Francis much Vente I hathrow he pe de

line Gundam met lan

AB Chair 10 drapped

a. flow plans

Then Jac Mange

Code to mat more than 100

a serfe tanding

A11- Thom regulared ac 6 song - See

accompanied by amendment sheets must then be

Cartinuel alut

CITY OF NEW YORK

DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND BUILDINGS

MANHATTAN Municipal Bldg., New York 7

BROOKLYN Municipal Bldg., Brooklyn 1

BRONX 1932 Arthur Avenue Bronx 57 QUEENS 120-55 Queens Blvd., Kew Gardens 24, L. I.

Signature of Owner

RICHMOND Boro Hall, St. George 1, S. I.

A SAN AND A SAN ASSAULT

AUTHORIZATION OF OWNER—MULTIPLE DWELLING

JUN 6 19F1

NOTICE—This Application must be TYPEWRITTEN
BING APPLICATION 19 61 BLOCK 405 LOT 6
N.B.—Alt.
LOCATION 184 Ave A E/S 51.9 S. of East 12 St Manhattan House Number Street Distance from Nearest Corner Borough Madeline Falk
Madeline Falk states that she resides
atBorough of
City of Ossining State of New York; that she is Part Owner
of all that certain piece or lot of land situated in the Borough of Manhattan in the City of
New York, and located on the East side of Ave A and known as
No. 184 on said street; that the said multiple dwelling will be altered or constructed in accord-
ance with the annexed specifications and plans submitted herewith for the approval of the Department of Housing
and Buildings; that the work will be supervised by Licensed Architect, Professional Engineer or a Superintendent
of Construction who has had ten years' experience supervising building construction; and that
Samuel Senfeld, Applicant,
is duly authorized by said
182-184 Ave A Kealty Corp owner to make application in said owner's behalf for the approval of
such specifications and plans in compliance with Chapter 713 of the Laws of 1929 Zoning Resolution, Administra-
tive Code and other Laws, Rules and Regulations applicable to the Construction and Use of Multiple Dwellings.
He further says that the full names and residences, street and number, of the owner or owners of the
said land, and of every person having an interest in said premises and projected multiple dwelling either as
owner, lessee, or otherwise, as required by Section 300 of the Multiple Dwelling Law, are as follows: (If a corpora-
tion, give full name and address of at least two officers.)
No.68 Groton Ave., Ossining, New York
Name and Relationship to premises Address
No.636 Gramonton Ave., Fleetwood, New Yor
Name and Relationship to premises Address
MLEE F. CRUCER, Secretary-Treasurer No. 110 East 56th St., New York City 22, N Name and Relationship to premises
182=184 AVE A REALTY CONN. 1

Form 100-36M-70158I(59) 114

D. GENNALS

man.

THE CITY OF NEW YORK DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS

NOTICE OF PENDING VIOLATIONS AND CLASSIFICATION FOR ALTERATION EXAMINATION AND PERMIT

EXISTING BUILDING

184 Ave. A. Frank No. Street or Avenue Borough

0	THE	DIVISION	OF	HOUSING:
---	-----	----------	----	----------

Application for an alteration permit for the existing building located at

as been mad																				
DDRESS																				
Please g bove buildin	ive the	e pre	sent (classi	fication	on ar	ıd an	y vic	lation	n not	cices o	r ord	ers pe	nding	in th	ie Di	visio	ı of :	Hous	ing on the
ATE		CALLUGALUS.		En						NA	ME	_	H							***************************************
o r Th	B										rle									
	-					-				11.	A. And Andress	***************************************			_			JN '	/	14.1
THE BOY	sification	on, p	resent	t use	and		oancy	are :	as fol	llows	:				DA	TE	- 10 A	384 1		1968-2
LASSIFICA	TION	9	2 -							TY	PE O	COI	ISTRU	JCTIO	N					
Stories		C.	В.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7										TOTAL
APARTMENTS CLASS "A"																				
LEEPING ROOM LASS "B"	:S																			
Stores or Business											18									
Notices	of viol	ation	s or	order	e net	dina	in +1	e Di	vicio	n of	Housi	ng or	a no f	110770			10	··	- 1	
			3 01	OI dei	J PCI	Tung	111 (1		. 713101	11 01 .					•	1	P	-	-	
ITEM No.	1:	SSUED									5U.	MMARY	OF O	RDER						
														380						
																				*
				C	e	y		11.	ž°	F	R	-								
HERE IS A	FROI	NT (≯ R R	EAR)		ے د			ssificat	d-2				BU	JILDI	NG (ON T	HE S	SAME LO
									Cit	1991HC414	1011									
OWNER										AD	DRES	S		Halles Company)	D	
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			Contract.									_	A 101			Fig			1	

DEPARIMENT OF BUILDINGS

CITY OF NEW YORK

CONTRACTORS STATEMENT OF COST

FILE ONE COPY TYPEWRITTEN

James P eilly states:
That he is over the age of twenty-one years and resides at
711 S Columbus Ave in the Borough of City of New-York,
State of New York.
That he has been awarded the contract to perform the work described
B.N. in Aktoroxxion Appl. No. 1795 19.61 submitted to the Department of
Buildings for approval and which work relates to premises 184 Ave R
being Lot 6 Block 405
in the County of The Bronx and State of New York.
That based upon your deponent's best knowledge, experience and
judgment, the cost of the proposed work described in the foregoing
Application No. 1795 1961 will be \$2000
That your deponent submits this statement pursuant to sub-section 4
of sub-division h of Section C26-161.0 and Section 982-9-0 of the Adminis-
trative Code of the City of New York for the purposes of inducing the said
Department of Buildings to issue a permit for the work described in the
aforesaid application.

Roy-Rasol Fuel Oil Corp

State of New York
County of Westahester
Sworn to before me this
31 st day of May 1961.

FDD RYAN
NOTARY PUBLIC, State of New York
No. 60 - 8721350
Qualified in Westchester County

THE CITY OF NEW YORK DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS

MANHATTAN Municipal Bldg., New York 7

BROOKLYN Municipal Bldg., Brooklyn 1

BRONX 1932 Arthur Ave., New York 57 QUEENS 120-55 Queens Blvd., Kew Gardens 24, L. I.

RICHMOND Boro Hall, St. George 1, S. I.

NOTICE — This Application must be TYPEWRITTEN and filed in TRIPLICATE

Minor Structures, Minor Alterations and Repairs, Elevator Repairs, Drop Curb, Fire Escapes, Miscellaneous

	DIIII DING NOTICE
Block 405 Lot 6 DISTRICT (under building zone resolution)	BUILDING NOTICE
Use Local Retail Height 1 Area B	
Is sidewalk shed or fence required	
SIDE WALK SHED. No sidewalk shed or fence shall interfere with visibility or operation of any traffic light. The Department of Traffic shall be notified whenever such structure is to be erected within seventy five (75) feet of a traffic light. Failure to comply may be cause for revocation of this permit.	DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE
LOCATION 184 Ave A E/S 51.9 S. Of (Give Street Number)	f_East_12_StManhattan_
COMPENSATION INSURANCE has been secured in	accordance with the requirements of the Workman's
Compensation Law as follows: American Mut Liab	Ins_Co_Policy # Wc_523012.
exp 11/1/61, issued to Roy-Rasol Fuel	L Oil Corp. Gen Contrs.
State proposed work in detail: To install radiate	ors and risers for/adequate
and hot water supply. Boiler Room in a	Adjoining bldg # 182 Ave A.
See F.P.# 935-61.	
Date of Construction	
Indicate class of construction:	
☐ Class 1—Fireproof ☐ Class 2—Fire prot	tected
☐ Class 4—Wood frame ☐ Class 5—Metal	☐ Class 6—Heavy timber
Number of stories high 4 & cellar	
How occupied C1 A-Mult Dwllg & Stores	
Is application made to remove a violation?	
How to be occupied Same	
If fuel burning equipment is to be installed Smoke Control I	
Estimated Cost \$2000	37
(Any variation in estimated cost shall be filed and recorded	as an amendment.)
Exemptions	
If exemption from payment fee is claimed, state clearly the bas	is of claim
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	j
Initial fee payment— JUN6-51 2	36157 3 51795 61 FIDOCUM + 2
2nd payment of fee to be collected before a permit is issued—	-Amount \$
Verified by QQ	Date E / (lo
	J. T. T. X
ADDITIONAL FEES REQUIRED(Yes or No)	AMOUNT \$
VERIFIED BY	DATE
 The sum of the fees indicated on the first and second receipts shall represent the estimated cost shall be recorded as an amendment. If any question arise no permit shall be issued unless adjusted to the satisfaction of the department 	

the cut curb and the extent thereof, must be dra	t, DIAGRAM showing plot to be used, the relative position o
Cut outh	iwii above.
Length in Feet	Total SplayLength in Feet
Denosit (\$	Length in Feet
Buildings, to insure the proper construction of th Refer to N.B. ALT	cash or certified check, payable to the order of the Department of the sidewalk and curb.
Samuel Senfeld	
(Typewrite Name of Applicant)	
	4 0
p 11emon	that he is the agent for the (owner-1858-8) of the premises above is application for approval of the plans and specifications.
the work to be done is duly authorized by the Applicant further states that the full name Owner 182-184 Ave A Realty Cor Madeline Falk-Pres Rose Hoc Lessee	c/o R Dodson Davis P. Address 14 East 53 St, NYC Chauser-Vice Pres Tylee F Cruger-Sec-T
.IIIN 6 1961	ign here) Educal Eslava
JUN 6 1961 (Si	ign here) Applicant If Licensed Architect or Professional
JUN 6 1961 (Since the statement is an offense under a fine of not more than five hundred dollars (\$	ign here) Caroli Cofeel
JUN 6 1961 (Since the state of	ign here) Applicant If Licensed Architect or Professional Engineer, affix seal. Fr Section 982-9.0 of the Administrative Code and is punishable 500.00) or imprisonment of not more than sixty (60) days or both.
JUN 6 1961 (Since the distribution of any statement is an offense under a fine of not more than five hundred dollars (\$ XAMINED AND RECOMMENDED For Approval on 7-19-61	ign here) Applicant If Licensed Architect or Professional Engineer, affix seal. Professional Engineer Section 982-9.0 of the Administrative Code and is punishable 500.00) or imprisonment of not more than sixty (60) days or both.
JUN 6 1961 (Since the state of	ign here) Applicant If Licensed Architect or Professional Engineer, affix seal. Professional Engineer Section 982-9.0 of the Administrative Code and is punishable 500.00) or imprisonment of not more than sixty (60) days or both. Examiner
JUN 6 1961 (Since the contraction of any statement is an offense under y a fine of not more than five hundred dollars (\$ XAMINED AND RECOMMENDED For Approval on 7-/9-6/ 19	ign here) Applicant If Licensed Architect or Professional Engineer, affix seal. Fr Section 982-9.0 of the Administrative Code and is punishable 500.00) or imprisonment of not more than sixty (60) days or both. Examiner Borough Superintendent
JUN 6 1951 Cated	ign here) Applicant If Licensed Architect or Professional Engineer, affix seal. Fr Section 982-9.0 of the Administrative Code and is punishable 500.00) or imprisonment of not more than sixty (60) days or both. Examiner Borough Superintendent
JUN 6 1951 Cated. Calculated. Calculated.	ign here) Applicant If Licensed Architect or Professional Engineer, affix seal. Professional Engineer, affix seal. From Section 982-9.0 of the Administrative Code and is punishable 500.00) or imprisonment of not more than sixty (60) days or both. Examiner Borough Superintendent

THE CITY OF NEW YORK

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS

MANHATTAN Municipal Bldg., New York 7 BROOKLYN Municipal Bldg., Brooklyn 1

BRONX 1932 Arthur Ave., New York 57 QUEENS 120-55 Queens Blvd., Kew Gardens 24, L. I. RICHMOND Boro Hall, St. George 1, S. L.

NOTICE—This Application must be TYPEWRITTEN and filed in QUADRUPLICATE

ALTERED BUILDING DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS BLOCK LOT LOT 2505 ZONING: USE DIST. P7-2 RECEIVED DEC 27 1961 HEIGHT DIST..... P+D CITY OF NEW YORK AREA DIST..... MANHATTAN BOROUGH DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE OCATION 184 Areans & (rest kedlains) E/S 129 % of Z. 11 St. Manhattan House Number, Street, Distance from Nearest Corner and Borough EXAMINED AND RECOMMENDED FOR APPROVAL ON.....19 Examiner. APPROVED Borough Superintendent. Initial fee payment 2nd payment of fee to be collected before a permit is iss **SPECIFICATIONS** (1) Classification of Buildings to be Altered. (NOTE—See C26-238.0) (2) Any other buildings on lot or permit granted for one? Is building on front or rear of lot? (3) Use and Occupancy. (NOTE—If a multiple dwelling, authorization of owner must be filed) A new C of O (will) (will not) be required. PROPOSED OCCUPANCY EXISTING LEGAL USE STORY (Include cellar and basement) No. of Persons LIVE LOAD APTS ROOMS APTS. Rooms Use MALE FEMALE TOTAL Boiler File Boiler m. Stor ego 84050VB and the same A SECTION OF

THE CITY OF NEW YORK

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS

MANHATTAN Municipal Bldg., New York 7 BROOKLYN Municipal Bldg., Brooklyn 1 BRONX 1932 Arthur Avenue Bronx 57 QUEENS 120-55 Queens Blvd., Kew Gardens 24, L. I. RICHMOND Boro Hall, St. George 1, S. I.

STATEMENT "A'

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS

2505

BEBUT DEC 27 191

CIT: OF NEW YORK BOROUGH MANHATTAN

BLOCK 405 LOT 6

LOCATION 184 Avenue "A" (rear building) 8/8 129 - West of E. 11th St. Manhettan
House Number Street Distance from Nearest Corner Borough

To the Borough Superintendent:

Application is hereby made for approval of the plans and specifications herewith submitted and to be made a part hereof for the structure herein described, with the understanding that:

If this application shall be disapproved in part and if no further action is taken thereon within one year after notice of partial disapproval, it shall be automatically withdrawn.

Any permit issued under which no work is commenced within one year from the time of issuance shall expire by limitation. (Adm. Code C26-177.0.)

by limitation. (Adm. Code C26-177.0.)

Work will be supervised by Licensed Architect, Professional Engineer or by a Superintendent of Construction who has had ten years' experience supervising building construction and who has been properly qualified. (Adm.

Code C26.187.0.)

Work under this approval will not be commenced until a permit has been obtained, application for which will be filed with the Borough Superintendent, accompanied by satisfactory evidence that compensation insurance has been obtained in accordance with the provisions of the Workmen's Compensation Law. (Adm. Code C26-161.0.)

EXAMINED AND RECOMMENDED 5-2, APPROVED SEP 5-1962	64 TOBALLER VI
FOR APPROVAL ON CED 5 1000	196 Examiner
APPROVED	
	Borous Superintendent
Edward J. Hurley for Hurle	W. & Physich and
hes offices	(Typewrite Name)
states that he resides at 1860 Broe	да в
	; in the City of
	; that he is making this application for the approval of
	l structural mechanical plans and
(Architectural, St	tructural, Mechanical, Etc.)
specifications herewith submitted and made part Applicant further states that he has pe	hereot. rsonally supervised the preparation of such
(Architectural, S	tructural, mechanical plans and that to
the best of his knowledge and belief, the work w	ill be carried out in compliance therewith, and the structure,
built in accordance with such plans, will conform	with all applicable provisions of the charter, the administrativ
code, the multiple dwelling law, the labor law, th	be general city law, the zoning resolution, the rules of the board an
all other laws governing building construction, e	
Applicant further states that he is duly	authorized by 182-184 Ave. A. Real ty Corp. (Name of Owner)
who is the owner in fee of all that certain lot, pie	ce or parcel of land, shown on the diagram annexed hereto an
made a part hereof, to make application for the	approval of such detailed statements of specifications and plan
elevator or plumbing work (if any) and amenda	ments thereto, in the said owner's behalf.
Applicant further states that the full names said land and also of every person interested in	and residences, street and number, of the owner or owners of the said building or proposed structure, are as follows:
Owner's name 182-184 Ave. WA MeBITY	Corp. Address c/o R.D. Davis, 14 K. 53 St. N. Ill name and address of at least two officers.)
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
마스 (1) 1일 전략 (1) 이 전투 시간 (1) 전투	
Lessee	Address
	Address
	Address 1860 Frondray, N. Y.C.
	Address
	Address

CURY

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS

BOROUGH OF

THE CITY OF NEW YORK

MANHATTAN Municipal Bidg., New York 7 BROOKLYN Municipal Bldg., Brooklyn 1

BRONX 1932 Arthur Ave., New York 57 QUEENS 128-55 Queens Blvd., Keer Gardens 24 L. L. Boro Hall, St. George 1, S. I.

OBJECTIONS

B, Alt., Elev., Etc.)	TION No. 31704, 19	
OCATION / Y	in 1 From	ly
SAPPROVED >/2		with the following OBJECTIO
NOTE: Plans may be correcte		mendments. Amendments need be filed only when respectively or his assistants. Very plans accompanied by amendment sheets must the
	10. 00 +	a Ser H
muleye sun	leng Objections	
Laboral pla	a showing se	taled look on letal
a examinate	in Can he C	antine
		7 7 7
Comment 1	The period of	se quela shed
10 to		La de la Companya de
		Laffney.
		<i>U</i> .
		OBJS. MAY 291962
	Ve.	OBJS. MINI
	CONSTR	rig.
	528	
The state of the s		
		×,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
	Ş	* * *

Examiner Borough Sperintendent

THE CITY OF NEW YORK

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS

MANHATTAN Municipal Bldg. BROOKLYN Municipal Bldg., Brooklyn 1 BRONX 1932 Arthur Ave., New York 57 QUEENS
120-55 Queens Blvd.,
Kew Gardens 24, L. L.

RICHMOND Boro Hall, St. George 1, S. L.

NOTICE This Application must be TYPEWRITTEN and filed in QUADRUPLICATE

ALTERED BUILDING

BLOCK LOT

ZONING: USE DIST. R. 2.2. (#41N)

HEIGHT DIST.

AREA DIST.....

ERPARIMENT OF BUILDING

Alt. 2505-51

Mounts AUG 22 15.

DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE

EXAMINED AND RECOMMENDED	2-25 1964	N. Prog	Telton	Sellyel
Examined and Recommended for Approval on SEP 5-19	62	Assert 1	POL	
APPROVED		****	Borough	Superintendent.
Initial fee payment				
	N N			
2nd payment of fee to be collected b	efore a permit is issued-	-Amount \$		
Zild phymene or ree is				

SPECIFICATIONS

- (1) Classification of Buildings to be Altered. (NOTE—See C26-238.0)
- (2) Any other buildings on lot or permit granted for one?

 Is building on front or rear of lot?
- (3) Use and Occupancy. (NOTE—If a multiple dwelling, authorization of owner must be filed)

 A new C of O (will) (will not) be required.

STORY	EX	ISTING	LEGAL USE	PROPOSED OCCUPANCY									
(Include cellar and basement)	Apts.	Rooms	Use	LIVE LOAD		F PERS		Apts.	Rooms	Use			
ller			coorner					12		storage			
1	2	4	s=t=					<u></u>		Aj¢ 2.			
8	a	44	Acts					-6	-	A CO			
3	2		Apto.	-		- 17		2	-£-	Ago es			
4	2	4	Arts.	1			-	2	2	Aptas			
			HO TE:							2			
			3	Control b	et :	appl	ed :	105	13. D	dejo			
				182 Aro.	34	9 0	hore			n (222			
	1		ä						1.5				
			.4										
										19			
										1 (
		·	10.			$\overline{}$							

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS

BOROUGH OF

Man.

, THE CITY OF NEW YORK

MANHATTAN Municipal Bldg., New York, N. Y. 10007

Approved...

BROOKLYN Municipal Bldg., Brooklyn, N. Y. 11291

BRONX 1932 Arthur Avenue, Bronx, N. Y. 10457 QUEENS 120-55 Queens Blvd., Kew Gardens, N. Y. 11424

RICHMOND Boro Hall, St. George, N. Y. 10301

Borough Superintendent

NOTICE—This Application must be TYPEWRITTEN and filed in TRIPLICATE. A copy must be kept in plain view on the work at all times until completion.

999 PERMIT No. 196	N.B. ALT.	AAD	tation N	a 250	<u>.5</u>	19 61
	SIGN	J				
LOCATION 184 Ave. A (Rear Bldg					Man.	
FEES PAID FOR				LC	т. 6	
ENDORSEMENT BY THE DEPARTMENT OF HIGHW	Vays.					
LIABILITY INSURANCE FOR STREETS AND SIDEV THE DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAYS.	WALKS HA	s been	FURNIS	HED TO T	HE SATISFA	CTION OF
Signature	***************************************	Titl	le		Date	
	Ne	w York (city Feb	. 25		₁₉ 64
To the Borough Superintendent: Application is hereby made for a PERMIT to			•			
work described in the a work is performed within one year from the time by law; and the applicant agrees to comply with all and with the provisions of all other laws and rule	of issuance ll provision es relating	e, this pens of the	rmit shall Building subject.	expire by Code of t Compensati	limitation a the City of on insurance	s provided New York has been
secured in accordance with the requirements of the Aetna Ins. Co.WC 54-69-65	Exp. 1	1/21/6	sation La	w as follow	S :	***************************************
When the policy of a general contractor doe contractor must file a certificate of workmen's contractor must file a certificate of workmen's contractor until his certificate. No certificate of occupancy will be issued usupervised by a Licensed Architect, or a Profession at least ten years' experience, acceptable to the Bord supervision, as required by Section 2.1.3.7 of the Buil Name and address of person designated for this Name. Oscar R. Amoroso	ompensation te has been unless the nal Engine ough Super Iding Code. is supervisi	n covering a submitte constructer, or by rintendent on is as f	g his pared and appropriate work a Super t. An afficial ows:	ticular wor proved by to covered be intendent of davit shall	ck. No work this department by this permonent of Construction be filed indi-	k is to be ent. nit will be on, having cating such
Oscar R. Amoroso for Amoros	o Puilo	ling C	orp			
states: That he resides at Number 14 E. 53 S in the Borough of in the Continuous in the State of NY, that he is owner in fee of all that certain lot, piece or parce application and made a part thereof, situate, lying and New York aforesaid, and known and designated as	ot. lity of agent el of land, d being in t Number	NY for control shown of the Borous as and t	, in ontr. on the digh of sta	the County for the lagram and Man. ted abore particul	of NY enexed to the ove arily describe	e approved , City of d; that the
work proposed to be done upon the said premises ing plans is duly authorized by 182-184 Ave.	A Realt	dance wit	th the app poof Owner or	proved appl	lication and a	accompany-
and that Amoroso Building Corp.	ners		i	s duly auth	norized by th	
said work set forth in the approved application a tained are true to deponent's own knowledge. (SIGN HE	and accomp	panying p	plans, an	d all the	or a permit statements h	
Falsification of any statement is an offens is punishable by a fine of not more than five h than sixty (60) days or both.	se under S	Section 9	982 -9.0 o	f the Adn		
Satisfactory evidence having been submitted secured in accordance with the Workmen's Com of the	pensation	Law, a p	permit is	hereby issu	tile of the	erformance
	1	}				Examiner

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS

BOROUGH OF

, THE CITY OF NEW YORK

MANHATTAN
Municipal Bldg.,
New York, N. Y. 10007

BROOKLYN Municipal Bldg., Brooklyn, N. Y. 11201

BRONX 1932 Arthur Avenue, Bronx, N. Y. 10457 QUEENS 120-55 Queens Blvd., Kew Gardens, N. Y. 11424

RICHMOND Boro Hall, St. George, N. Y. 10301

NOTICE—This Application must be TYPEWRITTEN and filed in TRIPLICATE. A copy must be kept in plain view on the work at all times until completion.

	47	PER	MI	Alt.		
PERMIT No.	423	19 65 AL	T. EV.	Application No	2505	19 61
LOCATION 184 Ave.		Bldg.)		*******************	Man	***************************************
FEES PAID FOR		1	BLOCK	405	LOT	6
ENDORSEMENT BY THE DEI						
LIABILITY INSURANCE FOR THE DEPARTMENT OF HIGH		ND SIDEWALK	S HAS	BEEN FURNISH	ED TO THE	SATISFACTION OF
Signatur	e			Title	**************************************	Date
To the Borough Superintende Application is hereby n	nt: nade for a PE	ERMIT to perfo				196 5
work is performed within on by law; and the applicant ag and with the provisions of a secured in accordance with the Aetna Ins.	e year from trees to complaid other laws	the time of issi- ly with all pro- and rules relates and the Works	uance, t visions ating to men's C	this permit shall of the Building this subject. Compensation Law	expire by lime Code of the Compensation in as follows:	itation as provided City of New York insurance has been
			70 1	~1.~=1.02	***************************************	***************************************
When the policy of a contractor must file a certific commenced by this sub-contractor. No certificate of occusure supervised by a Licensed Ar at least ten years' experience, supervision, as required by Sename and address of produced by Sename Occar R. Amoros states: That he resides at Number in the Borough of Man in the State of NY owner in fee of all that certapplication and made a part the New York aforesaid, and known in the State of NY owner in fee of all that certapplication and made a part the New York aforesaid, and known in the State of NY owner in fee of all that certapplication and made a part the New York aforesaid, and known in the State of NY owner in fee of all that certapplication and made a part the New York aforesaid, and known in the State of NY owner in fee of all that certapplication and made a part the New York aforesaid, and known in the State of NY owner in fee of all that certapplication and made a part the New York aforesaid, and known in the State of NY owner in fee of all that certapplication and made a part the New York aforesaid, and known in the State of NY owner in fee of all that certapplication and made a part the New York aforesaid, and known in the State of NY owner in fee of all that certapplication and made a part the New York aforesaid, and known in the New York aforesaid.	ficate of work actor until his pancy will be rehitect, or a caceptable to ection 2.1.3.7 or erson designate to the first and the first actor and the first actor a	kmen's compenses certificate has a issued unless Professional End the Borough of the Building at the Building at the St. Typewrite 153 St. in the City of the parcel of th	sation of been so the congineer, Supering Code. ervision Address ding Name of Augent land, sing in the	covering his part abmitted and approximated and approximate or by a Supering tendent. An affid is as follows: 14 E. 53 Corporation on the discovering his part of the control of the con	icular work. Froved by this covered by the ntendent of Color shall be for the County of for the agram annexe Man.	No work is to be department. this permit will be construction, having filed indicating such
work proposed to be done using plans is duly authorized by	upon the said	premises, in	accordai	and therein mo	re particularly roved applicati	described; that the
and that Amoroso Buil	ding Corp	o e		is	duly authoriz	ed by the aforesaid
said work set forth in the tained are true to deponent's	own knowledg		9			permit to perform ements herein con-
Falsification of any s is punishable by a fine of than sixty (60) days or be	not more th					
Satisfactory evidence secured in accordance with of the	the Workm	en's Compensa	indicate tion La	w, a permit is h	nereby issued	nsurance has been for the performance scribed in the above
numbered application and the Examined and Recomm		21 1	<u>) </u>			19 (
Approved	1	10			1/1	Examiner

Borough Superintendent